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Painting Painters Handyman Drywall Movers Moving Paint Drywall Sheetrock Painter Paints
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YOU PAY WHEN YOUR SATISFIED WITH THE
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* No Salespeople * No Overpriced Contractors

* No Hassles

We offer a onest days work for & horist days pay.

Dus bo-a heavy call velume if you call aad do not resch us please leave a voice-
mail er bead us. W rebum calls promnptly. We want bo eam yoar business!
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PAINTING JOB AFTER THE & FULL HOURS OF

PAINTING IS COMPLETED.

THE DAY
ﬁ

ONAL PAINTER 4 HOURS OR LESS
ONAL PAINTER FOR

ONAL PAINTERS FOR

ONAL PAINTERS FOR

ONAL PAINTERS FOR

ONAL PAINTERS FOR

1 PROFESS
1 PROFESS
2 PROFESS|
3 PROFESS|

i ThelocalPainters@Gmail.com
4 PROFESS|
5 PROFESS|

@ www.The-Local-Painters.com

5200
5275
5475
$600
$725
$875

CALL TODAY.PAINT TOMORROW

../| LOCAL PAINTERS

877-PAINT-04
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